SINCLAIR HARDING

ACHTUNG:
PREISE IN GBP

7

MAKERS OF FINE CLOCKS

Sinclair Harding PRICE LIST MARCH 2017 with 19 % VAT (Mwst.)

PP 7-8

PP 9-10

PP 11-12

PP 13-14

PP 15-16

PP 17-18

PP 19-20

PP 21-22

PP 23-24

PP 25-26

PP 27-28

MOONPHASE SEA CLOCK
RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

STANDARD SEA CLOCK
RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

ROSEMARY GREAT WHEEL & BRIGHTON PAVILLION
CLOCK

RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

GREAT WHEEL SKELETON CLOCK
RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH
SINGLE TRAIN CONDLIFF WITH PASSING STRIKE
RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

TWO TRAIN CONDLIFF
RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

THREE TRAIN SKELETON CLOCK
RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

SUN AND MOON CLOCK
RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

CONGREVE CLOCK

RHODIUM FINISH

GOLD FINISH

TABLE REGULATOR

BRONZE

COLOURED WITH RHODIUM FINISH
LONGCASE CLOCK

& Umrechnung in Euro nach Tageskurs

(UK)

Ltd

FROM £21,923
FROM £20,363

FROM £17,580
FROM £16,708

£9,622
£8,811

£11,259
£10,896

£19,562
£18,377

£24,980
£24,090

£44,395
£43,999

£18,138
£17,656

£13,875
£13,635

£40,242
£35,511
P.OA

For the Sea Clocks the prices "from" are for a standard shade and then
we add an extra £1650.00 for the bevelled glass shades
with a door on the front



