

## ACHTUNG: PREISE IN GBP Umrechnung in Euro nach Tageskurs

## SINCLAIR HARDING (UK) Ltd

## MAKERS OF FINE CLOCKS

## Sinclair Harding PRICE LIST MARCH 2017 with 19 % VAT (Mwst.)

PP 7-8	MOONPHASE SEA CLOCK	
	RHODIUM FINISH	FROM £21,923
	GOLD FINISH	FROM £20,363
PP 9-10	STANDARD SEA CLOCK	
	RHODIUM FINISH	FROM £17,580
	GOLD FINISH	FROM £16,708
PP 11-12	ROSEMARY GREAT WHEEL & BRIGHTON PAVILLION CLOCK	
	RHODIUM FINISH	£9,622
	GOLD FINISH	£8,811
PP 13-14	GREAT WHEEL SKELETON CLOCK	
	RHODIUM FINISH	£11,259
	GOLD FINISH	£10,896
PP 15-16	SINGLE TRAIN CONDLIFF WITH PASSING STRIKE	
	RHODIUM FINISH	£19,562
	GOLD FINISH	£18,377
PP 17-18	TWO TRAIN CONDLIFF	
	RHODIUM FINISH	£24,980
	GOLD FINISH	£24,090
PP 19-20	THREE TRAIN SKELETON CLOCK	
	RHODIUM FINISH	£44,395
	GOLD FINISH	£43,999
PP 21-22	SUN AND MOON CLOCK	
	RHODIUM FINISH	£18,138
	GOLD FINISH	£17,656
PP 23-24	CONGREVE CLOCK	
	RHODIUM FINISH	£13,875
	GOLD FINISH	£13,635
PP 25-26	TABLE REGULATOR	
	BRONZE	£40,242
	COLOURED WITH RHODIUM FINISH	£35,511
PP 27-28	LONGCASE CLOCK	P.O.A
For the Sea	Clocks the prices "from" are for a standard si	hade and then

For the Sea Clocks the prices "from" are for a standard shade and then we add an extra £1650.00 for the bevelled glass shades with a door on the front